

Pioneer Union Elementary School District Photo/Video Release Form

Revised: 3/12/2012

Throughout the school year, there may be times when Pioneer Union Elementary School District (PUESD) staff, the media, or other organizations, with the approval of the school principal, may take photographs of students, audio/videotape students, or interview students for school-related stories in a way that would individually identify a specific student. Those photographs and/or audio/videotaped images or interviews may appear in district publications; in district video productions; or the district web site; in the news media; or in other nonprofit, education-related organizations' publications. Please complete this form, and return it to your child's school.

I hereby grant unto the Pioneer Union Elementary School District (PUESD) permission to use my child's photograph and/or videotaped image for the purpose mentioned above. I understand and agree that PUESD may use these photos and/or videotaped images in subsequent school years unless I revoke this authorization is notifying the school principal in writing. I further grant unto PUESD permission to permit my child to be photographed, audio/videotaped, or interviewed by the new media or other organizations for school-related stories or articles.	or by o
Yearbook Only	
I hereby grant unto the Pioneer Union Elementary School District (PUESD) permission to use my child's photograph in the school yearbook only.	
Student's Name:	
School:	
Parent's/Guardian's Name:	
Address:	
City/State: Zip Code:	
Telephone Number:	
Parent's / Guardian's Signature: Date:	